CHANGE ORDER FORM

NO.:1			
Owner: Engineer: Contractor: Project: Contract Name: Date Issued:	City of Marshall, Minnesota Bolton & Menk, Inc. Rubin Construction LLC Highway 23 Lift Station Improvement Highway 23 Lift Station Improvement November 14, 2024 Effective		
The Contract is modi	fied as follows upon execution of this (Change Order:	
Description:			
Contract va	lues modified to reflect unused portior	of contract allowance	
Attachments: None		Change in Contract Times	
Cl	on and the Country and Parish	Change in Contract Times [State Contract Times as either a specific date or a	
Change in Contract Price Original Contract Price:		number of days] Qriginal Contract Times:	
Oliginal Contract Frice.		Substantial Completion:	
\$ 297,200.00		Ready for final payment:	
[Increase] [Decrease] from previously approved Change Orders No. 1 to No. [Number of previous Change Order]:		[Increase] [Decrease] from previously approved Change Orders No. 1 to No. [Number of previous Change Order]. Substantial Completion:	
\$ 0.00		Ready for final payment:	
	to this Change Order:	Contract Times prior to this Change Order: Substantial Completion	
\$ 297,200.00		Ready for final payment:	
Decrease this Change Order: \$ 17,663.33		[Increase] [Decrease] this Change Order: Substantial Completion: Ready for final payment:	
Contract Price incorporating this Change Order:		Contract Times with all approved Change Orders: Substantial Completion:	
\$ 279,536.67		Ready for final payment:	
	nded by Engineer (if required)	Accepted by Contractor	

By:		Kalley Ollas
Title:	Water/Wastewater Principal Engineer	CFO
Date:	11/14/2024	11/19/2024
	Authorized by Owner	Approved by Funding Agency (if applicable)
Ву:		
Title:		
Date:		

This document is a MODIFED version of EJCDC® C-941, Copyright© 2018 by NSPE, ACEC, and ASCE. All rights reserved.